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REFERENCE(S)

1.

a. IGA SWL7, dated 3 April 1951
b. TTKA 26475, dated 16 April 1951
c. IDIA 6137, dated 27 June 1951

de lgs. DUCG! (ID) Dispatch, dated 22 July 1951

e, LCHA 11252, dated 23 July 1951

According to COS records, there is no indication that the above listed docu-
As you Xnowr, this information was once

considered sufficiently derosatory by (DCPAL in that it night have obstructed
As a result, proper action was

initiated by iUIMRY, via nilitar; chanmels, to have this adverse information
llowever, with the receipt of STUT-TLL3,

nents were forwarded to fleadquarters.
Subjectts enmigration to the United States,

stricken fron official CDOPAL records.

it apwears that his Abwehr tie is still considered to he derogatory.
The two docurents effecting the deletion of the derccatory information are

Accordinz to STUT-7Lh3, the visa
check conducted in August 1951, uncovered derosatory information, viz., his
It appears trat somethinz has gone ary, since, although
ID ZUCC's dispatch may- not have reached CDCPAL in time for the August 1951
visa. check, necessary action effectinz the deletion of this derogatory
infornation should have materialized by August 1959.
above, and inasruch as they night prove instrmmental in serving as documentary
evidence in exonerating LiDCG A=l cf his Abwehr service at some future date,
we are transmitting them to you far incorporation in the !leadquarters

dated 22 and 23 July 1951 respectively).

Lbrehr service.

ADDOGLA-L file,

2.

in paragraph 1, above.

servicing.

Attachments as stated (u.s,.c.)

Approved:

e

Distribution:
2 - SR w/atts (u.s.c.)
2-1 :'r/o atts,
1 - ZE /0 atts.
1 - % w/o atts.

Trausmitted under sesparate enclosure are the following documents
pertaining to the ODOPAL clearance for emi~ration of AEDOGUA-l:

Please be advised that the only current file leing maintained on
ATDOZ’A-1 at COS begins with EGIA 39155, dated 15 December 1950. Te have
destroyed all documents prior to that date witi: the eXception of thos listed
Henceforth, all references to name traces relative

to the 0ld AEBATH and AECAPELIN-1 files will be directed to Ileadquarters for
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. 3 April 1951

T Chief of Station, Karlsruhe DATE:
FROM : Chief, ¥0B :,’/b/ g
SUBJECT: Genera— (perational

seanic— CIC Clearance for Emigration of Michael KORZAN to U.S.

1. During Michael KORZAN's orocessing for emigration to the
U.S., the Visa Section CIC, Region L, ¥unich in June 1950 received
information from their Central Registry in Stuttgart that KORZAN had
been an Abwehr agent.

2. KORZAN joined the Abwebr at the instructions cf the Ukrain-
ian Resistance Movement whose sole aim is the destruction of the Soviet
(,nv‘ system and the indemendence of the Ukraine. All of KORZAN's Abwehr
Yo I service was performed on the eastern front against the Soviets. KCRZAN
“ has suffered personally at the nands of the Soviets. Eighteen of his
M.V," re were devorted to Siberia j g was Killed by
I the KVD in 1941 and his fapily home in the Ukraine was confiscated oy
"ng* . the Soviets. Another brother is serving with the Ukrainian underground
LA in its fight against the Soviets. Therefore, his service witn the Abwehr
(¢ was dictated not by pro-Gemman sentiments but by intense pro-Ukrainimn
and anti-Soviet feelings.

3. KORZAN has been working for our organization since late 1946
and is our most valuable CE/CI source on Ukrainian affairs in Germany.
KORZAN is willing to remain in Germany as long as we have use for him but
would like to complete his emffration nrocessing so that Le could leave
should the international situation become such as to make his further
oresence in.Germany risky. '

L. It is requested that headquarters take steps to have the
necessarv clearances arrarged through Colonel Smith, of EUCOM. Accord-
ing to C the local CIC has requested XCRZAN to appear
again, saying that the new phrasing of the McCarran act may vermit them
to give KORZANM clearance. We regard this case as being of sufficient
importance to use the XUCOM channel, inasmuca as it would be difficult
to orove that he joined the Abwehr at the instructions of his superiors.

& :r*"j“‘#«

S:CREL

oot 51-28 A CLASSIFICATION C

Distribution:
-C0S
2-10B




SUBJECT: Michasl KORZAT

™ + Ddrector of Intellijence
Beadquarters; s0C:N
APO 403, 0.3, Arwy

Atten: TLt. Col. L. ¥, Scith

1. BReference conversation Col, Letselter and Col. Smith, 13 4pril
1951, regarding sudject. It &5 requestcd that tre dossier of the subject
together with the infornation below, Le reviewed by you in order to
detorning wrether it will be possible to instruct CIC to rive a nerative
answar on subject to the autlorities processing his iocicrastion to the
United States,

2, The following inforsation is furnished by this organization to
aid ID MI¥ in reviewing the dossier.

8. Juring Michael XORZiN's processing for erigration to the
U.8., the Visa Section, CTC, Regian L, bunich in June 1750
roceived infarsation frox their Central Reristry in tuttzart
that FORZ-M had been an Abwehr agent,

Le Jlia Joined the Abwehr at e instructlons of tha
Ukrainian Resistance Zovement whose eola aim is the destruction
of the Soviet syster and the independence of the Ulraine, 3511
of EDRLX's Abwehr service mas performed on the eastern froat
againet the Soviet, 7ORI:.! las suffered persaaally at the baais
of the Soviets, [ipiteen 2f nis relatives were deported to :
Siberie in 1540, & Lrother was killes by the i¥7VD in 17L) and
his family howe in tice tkraine was confiscated by the Sovieta.
Another brother is serving with the Ukrainian underground in
its fight against ti:e Soviets, Therefore, his service with the
Abwshr was dictated not by sro-Geruman sentiments but by intense
pro=Ukrainian and anti- oviet feelings,

ce KMRZAN has been working for owr organization since late
1945 and is our most valuauvle Ci/CY source on Ukrainian affairs
in Germany, KOTZiN is willing %o remain in Sermany as long as
we have use for him iut would like to co-plate his emigration
processing #o that he could lsave siwild the international
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situation becoms such as to saks his further pressnce in
Sormany risky,

Js TWe regard this oass as being of eulficient importance to bring
it to your attention, inaseruch as it would be diffjcult to prove by any
other means that he joined the Abwehr at the instructions of Lis superiors,

FOR THE CLIBF OF TH: DSTWCHN:NTy

Ce Jo LETLEITER
Colonal osC
Exwcutive Officer

Dists :

2-ID, EICON
1-E1L8

~1=C0S
1-Exec
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SECRET

Chief of Station, Karleruhe " 27 dune 1951
Chief, MOB '
REDBI R0/Operati onal ,
CIC Clesranos for Emigration of Michael KORZAN to U.S.
Reference: MB-A=-54LA47 o

i

[
{

It & reguested that we be informed of any action that has been
initiated to have the necessary clearances for Miclmal KRZAN arrenged through
WCOM chamnels. Since he has been one & ourmost vimable murces for four
years, we are vory anxious that his emigration processing be successfully
oompl sbed.
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""R’-“-‘“r' (HORMIEN]
Tntelligence vivision

470 Lo3 .
22 July S1
SUBJECT: Yorzan, !ichael

T0: Comanding Officer
66th CIC Detachment
APO 154, US- Army

1. Your attention is invited to the attached letter irom 3AD which
indicates that CIC obtained adverse information conceming subject dur-
ing an i~migration screening investigation.

2. In view of the recuest by DD, vou are directed to delete any
inforiatisn which would ohstruct suhject's imnizration nrior to forward-
ing the investigation from rvour headcuartiers.

3. Tt is further directed thzt your headmquariters not release any
adverse information »ertaining to subject without nrior clearance {rom
this division,

FCR TER ACTTG JIRGCTIR, TUTULLIGAICE DIVISIOE:

MARRY XK. S5!TTH
Lt. Col, [
Chief{, Security Section

Tncls: Ltr fr DAD re sulject
dtd 15 A»ril S1
Heid 141 8Lél

SECURITY INFORMATION




T s e $ 8 e MGH-A-11252
-
Chief, MOB  attns|. J 23 July 1951 ,
Chief of Station, Karisruhe
RERDBIRD/Operatd-nal f7 P

GIC Clearance for imigration of :ichael KOBZAM to U.S.

BREPERENCE: MQ-A-6137, MG3-A-2378

ID, TUCOM advised ELS that they tranamitted a letter to Hq., 66th

" $IC om 21 July 1951 instructing thea to delste the “derogatory” information

contained in Sudject's dcssier.
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